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From June 16 through August 16, there’s something new to explore, unlock or
discover every day—whether you’re a story quester, a knowledge collector or a
champion of creativity.

Players of all ages are welcome to join the fun! Whether you’re teaming up with
friends and family or playing solo, you’ll find dozens of engaging programs and
activities—both at the library and online—plus curated reading recommendations
for every interest, ability and age level.

Visit www.cantonpl.org/summer for event registration information and discover

plenty of activities you can do from anywhere. Can’t make it to the library?
No problem—your mission continues online or through our social media channels.
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DATE TIME NAME AGE REGISTRATION
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THE BEST 62 DAYS
’ OF YOUR YEAR

June 16 10:00 AM 62 Days of Summer Kick Off Everyone

June 16 7:00 PM Contemporary Book Group Adult

June 17 1:00 PM Lemonade on the Front Porch Everyone

June 17 2:00 PM Super Lit Lab Productions: Bruce the Bear Kids L
June 18 2:00 PM Summer Movie Madness: Paddington in Peru (PG) Everyone

June 18 7:00 PM Canton Knit & Crochet Club Adult

June 19 1:00 PM Friends Adventure Club: Outdoor Picnic Adult o
June 19 2:00 PM Musician Evan Haller is Music at the Blissful Kids

June 23 10:00 AM Wings of Wonder Family Storytime Kids

June 24 2:00 PM Dragon Egg Creation Kids L
June 24 6:30 PM UFOs Over Michigan Adult

June 24 7:00 PM Adult Writers’ Group Adult

June 25 11:00 AM Lemonade on the Front Porch Everyone

June 25 2:00 PM 8-Bit Diorama Kids/Teens &
June 25 6:30 PM Hear Me Out: Story Hour for Adults Adult

June 26 10:00 AM World Language Storytime: ASL Kids

June 26 2:00 PM Senior Book Group Adult

June 26 6:30 PM Pride OUTside in Heritage Park Everyone

June 27 2:00 PM Summer Movie Madness: Wicked (PG) Everyone



JUNE-=_JULY PROGRAMS

DATE

June 28
June 28
June 29
June 30
July 1
July 2
July 2
July 3
July 5
July 7
July 8
July 8
July 9
July 9
July 10
July 10
July 10
July 11
July 1
July 12
July 12
July 15
July 15
July 16
July 16
July 17
July 17
July 17
July 18
July 19
July 19
July 20
July 21
July 21
July 22
July 22
July 22
July 22
July 23
July 23
July 23
July 24
July 24
July 26
July 26
July 27

TIME

10:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
All Day
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM

NAME
ABC Play Date

Summer Sign Painting

Storytime @ Canton Farmers Market

World Language Storytime: Spanish

Tuesdays Are Terrific: Kalimba King in Heritage Park
Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Canton Knit & Crochet Club

Lemonade on the Front Porch

Board Gaming League of Canton

ABC Play Date

Summer Movie Madness: Dog Man (PG)

Adult Writers’ Group

Live Action Oregon Trail

Trivia Night at the Library

Eclectic Book Group

The Reptarium Zoo

Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Lemonade on the Front Porch

STEAM for Everyone: Culinary Arts

Dance Your Fanny Off

Crafts for Everyone: Button Flowers

Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Lemonade on the Front Porch

Press PLAY: Halfway Day

Canton Knit & Crochet Club

Genealogy Connect: How to Get Your Family Engaged
World Language Storytime: Italian

Teens Create: Tie-Dye

Summer Movie Madness: A Minecraft Movie (PG)
Family Tie-Dye

Family Tie-Dye

Storytime @ Canton Farmers Market

Stuffie Adoption Day

Contemporary Book Group

K-Club: Turtle Talk

Friends Adventure Club: Funny Animal Festival
ABC Play Date

Adult Writers’ Group

Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Lemonade on the Front Porch

Summer Movie Madness: The Wild Robot (PG)
Senior Book Group

Theatrica Gladiatora

Fairy Flower Gardens

World Language Storytime: Arabic

Storytime @ Canton Farmers Market

REGISTRATION

Kids

Adult L
Everyone

Kids

Everyone

Kids

Adult

Everyone
Everyone

Kids

Everyone

Adult

Everyone

Adult

Adult

Kids L
Kids

Everyone
Everyone

Kids

Everyone o
Kids
Everyone
Everyone
Adult
Adult
Kids
Teen
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids

Everyone
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Everyone

Adult

Kids/Teens

Adult W
Kids

Everyone

JULY---AUGUST PROGRAMS

DATE

July 28
July 28
July 29
July 30
July 30
July 30
July 30
July 31
July 31
August 1
August 2
August 2
August 2
August 3
August 4
August 5
August 6
August 6
August 6
August 7
August 7
August 8
August 11
August 11
August 12
August 12
August 12
August 13
August 13
August 13
August 14
August 14
August 15
August 16

TIME

10:00 AM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM

62 Days Field Notebook

NAME

Press PAUSE: Special Week (July 28 - August 2)
Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Zen Adventure: Paints, Pots & Plants

World Language Storytime: ASL

Breathe, Relax, Renew: A Summer Meditation Experience
Jammy Jam

Canton Knit & Crochet Club

Baby Masterpiece

The Great Puzzle Challenge

Lemonade on the Front Porch

Healthy Steps: Walk & Talk

Board Gaming League of Canton

TLC Presents: Magic Medieval Mania
Storytime @ Canton Farmers Market
Lemonade on the Front Porch

STEAM for Everyone: Bubbles and Foam

Wings of Wonder Family Storytime

Lemonade on the Front Porch

Summer Movie Madness: The Super Mario Bros. Movie (PG)

National Night Out in Heritage Park
Dance Your Fanny Off

Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Dog Days

ABC Play Date

Kids Chores... but Gamified
Out-of-this-World Language Storytime: Klingon
Lemonade on the Front Porch

Adult Writers’ Group

Dress to Impress IRL: Summer Edition
Wings of Wonder Family Storytime
Canton Knit & Crochet Club

World Language Storytime: Kannada
Eclectic Book Group

Big Craft Adventure

62 Days of Summer Final Party
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REGISTRATION

Everyone
Kids
Adult L
Kids

Adult L
Kids/Teens
Adult

Kids

Adult

Everyone

€€

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone &
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

Kids

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

Kids

Kids

Kids

Kids &
Kids

Everyone

Adult

Kids

Kids

Adult

Kids

Adult

Everyone - —

Everyone




5 Many thanks to the Friends of the j“CI:
"ol Canton Public Library for 7

Canton Public

ey sponsoring our program.

Canton Public Library

connecting your community
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Stop in the library daily for a rotating assortment of activities including our

popular coloring and activity sheets for kids and adults, puzzles and giant-

sized games, This or That polls, staff displays and more. Don’t forget to pick
up an activity pom pom and add it to the community collection box.

Level up your relaxation with a week’s worth of special
= % programs and activities to help you slow down, take a

break and deeply enjoy summer. Check the spinner rack

for special activity sheets to help you chill out during a

busy summer.

If you can’t come to the library for 62 Days of
Summer fun, the next best place is our 62 Days
==

website, www.cantonpl.org/summer. You can take
fun polls, print out activity sheets to do at home,

download reading trackers and much more. You can | B i =

also check out e-materials like e-books and .
e-audiobooks, stream video and music. -

* * * The Prize Patrol will be scouring the streets of Canton

looking for Library Lovers to reward with CPL swag.
Help us spot your house by putting one of our Library
Lover signs in your yard and follow our Facebook page
for updates.

STAY INFORMED ABOUT LIBRARY PROGRAMS AND NEWS.
SIGN UP FOR OUR E-NEWSLETTER AT WWW.CANTONPL.ORG/NEWSLETTER.



